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SCREW 

INSERT 
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SWITCH BOARD 

WIRE 

HOUSING CAP 

SLIDING SWITCH 

SCREW 

GEAR BOX 

SET COLLAR 

PRESSURE SPRING 

CLUTCH DISC 

JUMPER RING 
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0400

0431

0700
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0801

SLIDING SWITCH 

SLIDING SWITCH 

PRESSURE SPRING 

MOTOR 

BRUSH HOLDER PAIR 

CARRYING CASE 

QUICK ACTION CHUCK 

LOCKING SCREW 

4931388059

4931388058

4931388205

4931388213

4931390341

4932378986

4932371913

4931401643
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 

DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.
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Battery Tools
Milwaukee

PDD 14.4 LOKTOR

4926 4014 73 30.11.06
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A & M Electric Tools

0001

Version

a 4000401471 PDD14.4 LOKTOR 14,4V ***


